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Hilton Honors Military – State Program Contacts 
 
 

State Contact Email Phone 
1. Arizona Ray Tilkens 

Jesse Everson 
Rtilkens@azdes.gov 
jeverson@azdes.gov 

 (520) 209-1038 
(520) 872-9186 

2. California 
Kimberlee Meyer 
Gabriela Bristow 
Michael Ashby 

WSBVeteranHiltonHonors@edd.ca.gov 
Gabriela.Bristow@edd.ca.gov 
Michael.Ashby@edd.ca.gov 

(916) 654-5468 
(916) 654-0858 
(916) 654-7099 

3. Colorado 
Colin Schneider 
David Johnson 
Tim Marquart  

colin.schneider@state.co.us  
Davidj.johnson@state.co.us 
tmarquart@co.weld.co.us  

(303) 318-8558 
 (719) 667-3757 
(970) 353-3800 

4. Connecticut Tim Rockefeller 
 

timothy.rockefeller@ct.gov 
 

(860) 263-6016 

5. Florida Andre Anderson 
Ame Sanchez 

Andre.anderson@deo.myflorida.com 
Amethyste.Sanchez@deo.myflorida.com 

 (850) 245-7411 
(850) 245-7405 

6. Iowa Linda Rouse linda.rouse@iwd.iowa.gov    (641) 684-5401 Ext. 40018 
7. Kansas Gary Westerman 

James Riley 
Gary.westerman@ks.gov  

james.riley@ks.gov 
(785) 762-8870 
(785) 207-1974 

8. Maine John Wagner 
Mark Cafiso 

John.W.Wagner@maine.gov  
Mark.j.cafiso@maine.gov  

(207) 721-8201 
(207) 822-3344 

9. Maryland Mark Pindell Mark.pindell@maryland.gov (410) 424-3246 
10. Massachusetts Brian Ottlinger 

Robert Doucette 
Brian.j.ottlinger@massmail.state.ma.us 
Robert.doucette@massmail.state.ma.us 

(508) 977-1407 
(617) 661-7867 

11. Minnesota Laurie Javorina laurie.javorina@state.mn.us  (612) 970-5611  
12. Montana Dave Kelly dkelly@mt.gov (406) 444-1630 
13. Nevada Roy Brown 

Ron Hilke 
Rlbrown@detr.nv.gov 
Rahilke@detr.nv.gov  

(702) 486-6512 
(702) 486-6635 
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14. New Hampshire Kevin Myers 
Pamela Szacik 

Kevin.A.Myers@nhes.nh.gov 
Pamela.R.Szacik@nhes.nh.gov 

(603) 229-4407     
603-228-4051      

15. New Mexico Chris Zafra christian.zafra@state.nm.us (505) 841-8517 
16. North Carolina Victor Glover Victor.glover@nccommerce.com  (919) 814-0453 
17. Ohio Sacha Parks Sacha.Parks@jfs.ohio.gov  (614) 466-9780 
18. Pennsylvania Jeremy Bender  

Amanda Daynorowicz 
jerbender@pa.gov 

adaynorowi@pa.gov 
(717) 787-1800 
(717) 346-0053 

19. Texas Chaunte Hall chaunte.hall@tvc.texas.gov   (512) 463-8016 
20. Utah William Greer 

Wendy Macis 
wgreer@utah.gov 
wmacis@utah.gov 

(801) 310-3169 
(801) 455-4087 

21. Vermont Larry Forsyth Larry.Forsyth@vermont.gov (802) 828-4356 

22. Virginia Robert M. Walker Jr. 
Stefanie Engram 

Robert.walker@vec.virginia.gov 
Stefanie.engram@vec.virginia.gov 

(804) 221-5054 
(804) 225-3406 

23. Washington Monique Martin 
Erin Davidson 
 

MOMartin@esd.wa.gov 
edavidson@esd.wa.gov 

 

 (360) 704-6451 
(360) 704-6551 

 
24. West Virginia Chad Ketchum 

Darina Shapley 
Chadwick.W.Ketchum@wv.gov  

Darina.k.shapley@wv.gov 
(304) 558-1138 
(304) 558-1138 

25. Wisconsin Andrew Phelps Andrew.Phelps@dwd.wisconsin.gov  (608) 267-9613 
26. Wyoming Andrea Hixon Andrea.hixon@wyo.gov (307) 777-7807 
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